KA632 - EAGLE Il - LINED WINDBREAKER

KA632 EAGLE Il - LINED WINDBREAKER

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black . Navy

25
77.15
58
64.15

. Red

M
25
79.15
61
66.05

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

100% 210 T polyamide with acrylic coating
Polyester tricot and mesh lining

Concealed hood

Zip through front

2 front pockets with contrast bartacks

1 inside pocket

Elasticated drawcord with toggles at hem

Zip access for decoration

Country Of Origin:
China

[EIR =SSP ¢

52025 : p. 342
52024 : p. 584

L XL 2XL 3XL
25 25 25 25
81.15 83.15 85.90 88.65
64 67 71 75

68 69.90 72.05 74.15

4XL
25
90.65
78
76.10
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