## KA632 EAGLE II - LINED WINDBREAKER



# KARIBAN

#### MAIN FEATURES

100% 210 T polyamide with acrylic coating Polyester tricot and mesh lining Concealed hood Zip through front 2 front pockets with contrast bartacks 1 inside pocket Elasticated drawcord with toggles at hem

Liasticated diawcold with toggles at i

Zip access for decoration

Country Of Origin:

China



2025 : p. 342



### SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	S	м	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Pcs./📦	25	25	25	25	25	25	25
Body Length (A)	77.15	79.15	81.15	83.15	85.90	88.65	90.65
Chest Width (B)	58	61	64	67	71	75	78
Sleeve Length (C)	64.15	66.05	68	69.90	72.05	74.15	76.10

#### COLORS:

Black

Red

Navy